
2019103 GN Wilson-Ronmark Grand Prix
GD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071157
TSA071157

GC
GC

A1

[1] Amelie VAN ZYL

BYE

[1] Donna LE ROUX

3

4

TSA071026
TSA071026

GC
GC

A2

Kiara CRONJE

BYE

Nianri  BOTHA

5

6

TSA061286
TSA061286

GC
GC

A3

[4] Corne VAN SCHALKWYK

BYE

[4] Mia ROETS

7

8

TSA049311
TSA049311

A4

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 

BYE

Mojlea LEBOGANG

9

10

TSA061326
TSA061326

GC
GC

A5

SADIE  TOLKEN

BYE

Gia FINE

11

12
TSA061281
TSA061281

GN
GN

A6

BYE

[3] Morgan JORDAAN
[3] Amike BOTHA

13

14

TSA061595

TSA051651

TSA061595

TSA051651
NWP
NWP

Cornelia ROUX

kc LIEBENBERG 

Nobuhle ZUNGU

Tenise VAN DER LINDE 6-3, 6-1

15

16
TSA071180
TSA071180

GE
GE

A8

BYE

[2] Rune VAN WYK
[2] Ansone THERON

[1] LE ROUX / VAN ZYL

BOTHA / CRONJE

6-2, 6-0

[4] ROETS / VAN SCHALKWYK

LEBOGANG / MLUNGWANA 

6-0, 6-1

FINE / TOLKEN

[3] BOTHA / JORDAAN

6-3, 6-2

ROUX / ZUNGU

[2] THERON / VAN WYK

6-2, 7-6(5)

[1] LE ROUX / VAN ZYL

[4] ROETS / VAN SCHALKWYK

6-3, 6-3

[3] BOTHA / JORDAAN

ROUX / ZUNGU

Walkover

[1] LE ROUX / VAN ZYL

[3] BOTHA / JORDAAN

6-3, 4-6, 10-7

[1] LE ROUX / VAN ZYL
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